Customer Services (858) 578-7887 & (888) GO INTEC
INTEC Wilson Mohr, Inc., 9730 Distribution Ave., San Diego, CA 92121
Fax (858) 578-4633 & (888) FX INTEC
www.inteccontrols.com Printed in USA 090316
Specification subject to change without notice.
Page 1 of 4
Digital Relay Modules
DESCRIPTION

Warranty 12 months material and
workmanship
ORDERING INFORMATION
Digital relay module,
RS-485
IM-RELAY-5-2 w/(2) DPDT 5 A relays
IM-RELAY-5-4 w/(4) DPDT 5 A relays
IM-RELAY-5-6 w/(6) DPDT 5 A relays
IM-RELAY-5-8 w/(8) DPDT 5 A relays
• LED status indicators
• Easy programming
Customer Services (858) 578-7887 & (888) GO INTEC
INTEC Wilson Mohr, Inc., 9730 Distribution Ave., San Diego, CA 92121